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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 

 

LIST OF APPARATUS – RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 

 

 

 

 

 

MANUFACTURER FLOORS: SPIETH GYMNASTICS 

MANUFACTURER APPARATUS: SASAKI 

            

Floor 
FIG ID # 

547 

 

 

Senior replacement apparatus 

Hoop 
FIG ID # 

Ball 
FIG ID # 

Clubs 
FIG ID # 

Ribbon 
FIG ID # 

Ribbon 
Cane 

FIG ID # 

468 

 

473 

 

466 

 

474 

 

475 

 

 

Junior replacement apparatus (if applicable) 

Hoop 
FIG ID # 

Ball 
FIG ID # 

Clubs 
FIG ID # 

Ribbon 
FIG ID # 

Ribbon 
Cane 

FIG ID # 

471 

 

473 

 

466 

 

314 

 

476 

 

 

 

 

For full details on the “Description”, “Supplier Reference”, and” Expiry Date”  

of these FIG Certified Apparatus: 

 

https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/apparatus/man_view.php 

International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament 

Sofia Cup 

for Junior and Senior– Sofia, BUL 

7th – 9th April 2023  

 

 

 


