



LIST OF APPARATUS – RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS



International Rhythmic Gymnastics Tournament

Sofia Cup

for Junior and Senior– Sofia, BUL

7th – 9th April 2023

MANUFACTURER FLOORS: SPIETH GYMNASTICS

MANUFACTURER APPARATUS: SASAKI

Floor FIG ID #
547

Senior replacement apparatus

Hoop FIG ID #	Ball FIG ID #	Clubs FIG ID #	Ribbon FIG ID #	Ribbon Cane FIG ID #
468	473	466	474	475

Junior replacement apparatus (if applicable)

Hoop FIG ID #	Ball FIG ID #	Clubs FIG ID #	Ribbon FIG ID #	Ribbon Cane FIG ID #
471	473	466	314	476

For full details on the “Description”, “Supplier Reference”, and” Expiry Date” of these FIG Certified Apparatus:

https://www.gymnastics.sport/site/apparatus/man_view.php